
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, MINNIE BAY
LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2023 

Sl. No. Holidays Date Day of the week 

1. Mahavir Jayanti 04 Apr 23 Tuesday
2. Good Friday 07 Apr 23 Friday
3. Idul’ Fitr* 22 Apr 23 Saturday
4. Buddha Purnima 05 May 23 Friday
5. Id-Ul-Zuha* 29 Jun 23 Thursday
6. Muharram 29 Jul 23 Saturday 
7. Independence Day 15 Aug 23 Tuesday
8. Onam 29 Aug 23 Tuesday
9. Ganesh Chaturthi 19 Sep 23 Tuesday
10. Milad – Un – Nabi* 28 Sep 23 Thursday
11. Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct 23 Monday
12. Dussehra 24 Oct 23 Tuesday
13. Diwali 12 Nov 23 Sunday
14. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27 Nov 23 Monday
15. Christmas 25 Dec 23 Monday

* Subject to change depending on the appearance of the moon.

VACATION SCHEDULE
         

 Summer Vacation –   08 May 23 – 24 Jun 23
 Autumn Break       –   20 Oct 23 – 28 Oct 23
 Winter Break –   25 Dec 23 – 06 Jan 24 
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